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A MISE EN GARDE

* Ne jamais laisser I’enfant sans
surveillance.
¢ Poids max. 23 kg.

A AVVERTENZA

¢ Non lasciare MAI il bambino
incustodito.
¢ Peso massimo 23 kg.

A VAROVANI

¢ Nikdy nenechavejte dité
bez dozoru.
¢ Max. hmotnost 50 Ib (23 kg).
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A ADVERTENCIA

¢ No deje nunca al nifo sin
supervision.
* Peso maximo: 23 kg.

A OSTRZEZENIE

¢ Nigdy nie zostawia¢ dziecka
bez nadzoru.
e Maks. masa ciata 23 kg.

A ADVERTENCIA

* Nunca deixar a crianca
sozinha.
* Peso maximo de 23 kg (50 Ib).

A B
« DI LEETABENER

™MERARMm,
o RAEEHEEN S0 (23FR%) .

& WARNING

¢ Never leave child unattended.
¢ Max weight 50 Ib (23 kg).
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A WARNUNG

¢ Lassen Sie lhr Kind niemals
unbeaufsichtigt.

e Maximal bis zu einem Gewicht
von 23 kg (50 Ib).

A WAARSCHUWING

¢ | aat een kind nooit zonder
toezicht achter.
e Max weight 50 Ib (23 kg).

A T
e BFFRE—AICLEWVWTLIEELY,
« RAEE50RVR (23 kg) o
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Assembly Instructions = Instrucciones de montaje = Instructions d’assemblage = Aufbauanleitung
Instrukcja montazu = Istruzioni di montaggio = Montage-instructies = Instrucdes de
montagem = Navod k montézi - f& 17 TEBAE - AIiRAT -

aJ1|nd ep 9]19e} 3 BISNQOJ BINLINIS
2.edwods d eAJJ[0S IS

1]1suan

1p oubosiq eZuas oynuw | Ul eleysul IS
@ e 9 yebunjje ‘ipuojo.

DM 19p a4ied Joib6ew ejje ejjepe IS
{Sluujy uod ouiseA [ap osn,| eibBelodu|

Jedwi| ap 198} @ Bjua)sIsay

eys9 ef 3 ewid esed as-eiI

sejuswessy

9P 9pEpISSadaU WS ‘Ofnuiw | winu opdejejsu]
@ 9p ew.o} wa 3 sopebuoje

‘S0pUOpaJ SBJIUES SBp BLIOJEW BU 9S-BXIEdUT
{9SNO 3luUlly B Wod 021uad Op 0SN 0 BAILURDY|

P IMPORTANT: Clean and prepare the surface of the
toilet seat lid. For best results, use rubbing alcohol
and allow to dry completely before attaching the
adhesive strips to the toilet seat lid.

P IMPORTANTE: Limpie y prepare la superficie de Ia
tapa del inodoro. Para obtener mejores resultados,
utilice alcohol de quemar y deje que se seque
completamente antes de pegar las tiras adhesivas a
la tapa del inodoro.

u IMPORTANT : Nettoyez et préparez la surface du
couvercle du siege des toilettes. Pour de meilleurs
résultats, utilisez de I'alcool a friction et laissez sécher
complétement avant de fixer les bandes adhésives sur
le couvercle de la lunette des toilettes.

“ BELANGRIJK: Reinig en prepareer het opperviak
van het deksel van de toiletbril. Voor het beste
resultaat gebruik je alcohol en laat je het
volledig drodgen voordat je de plakstrips op het
deksel van de toiletbril bevestigt.

u IMPORTANTE: Limpe e prepare a superficie da
tampa do assento do vaso sanitario. Para obter
melhores resultados, use élcool isopropilico e
deixe secar completamente antes de prender
as tiras adesivas na tampa do assento do vaso
sanitério.

u DULEZITE: Ogistéte a pripravte povrch vika
zachodového prkénka. Pro dosazeni nejlepsich
vysledki pouzijte lih a pfed pfipevnénim
lepicich prouzkt na viko zdchodového prkénka

Sl o

Align and center potty seat onto toilet seat. Slide the potty seat all the way

back until it reaches the lid.

Alinee y centre el asiento de entrenamiento en el asiento del inodoro. Deslice

el asiento de entrenamiento hacia atras hasta que lleguea la tapa.

Aligner et centrer le siége du pot sur le siége des toilettes. Faire glisser le

uabiula1 nz JyaIa| B 4sNqoy siege de pot compléetement vers I'arriére jusqu'au couvercle.
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Richten Sie den Tépfchensitz auf dem Toilettensitz aus und zentrieren Sie ihn.
Schieben Sie den Topfchensitz ganz nach hinten, bis er den Deckel erreicht.
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tytu, az siggnie pokrywy toalety.

Allineare e centrare il sedile del vasino sul sedile del WC. Far scorrere
completamente all'indietro il sedile del vasino fino a raggiungere il coperchio.

Zet het zitje van het potje in het midden van de toiletbril. Schuif het zitje
helemaal naar achteren tot aan de deksel.

Alinhe e centre o assento de bacio no assento de sanita. Deslize 0 assento de
bacio completamente para trés até atingir a tampa.

Vyrovnejte a vycentrujte sedatko na zdchodovém prkénku. Posurite sedétko Gplné

WICHTIG: Reinigen und bereiten Sie die Oberfiache
des Toilettensitzdeckels vor. Die besten Ergebnisse
erzielen Sie, wenn Sie Reinigungsalkohol verwenden
und vollstandig trocknen lassen, bevor Sie die
Klebestreifen am Toilettensitzdeckel anbringen.

WAZNE: Wyczy$¢ i przygotu{ powierzchnig deski
sedesowej. Aby uzyskac najlepsze efekty, uzyj alkoholu
izopropylowego i odczekaj, az catkowicie wyschnie,
zanim przykleisz paski klejace do deski sedesowe;j.

nechte zcela vyschnout.
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u IMPORTANTE: Pulire e preparare la superficie del
coperchio del sedile della toilette. Per ottenere
risultati ottimali, utilizzare I'alcol per sfregamento e
lasciarlo asciugare completamente prima di
attaccare le strisce adesive al coperchio del sedile
della toilette.

L= bzEICECE

18M-50lbs

0
UPC here 80% (23 kg)

Til de achterflap van het potjbe omhoog
tegen het deksel van de we-bril.

Remove adhesive strip backing.
Retire el respaldo de |a tira adhesiva.
Retirez le support de la bande adhésive.

Lift the rear flap of the potty seat
up against the toilet seat lid.

Levante a aba traseira do assento de
bacio contra a tampa do assento da
sanita.

Levante la solapa posterior del

asiento de entrenamiento contra la
Entfernen Sie die Riickseite des Klebebands. tapa del inodoro.
Usun nosnik z paska samoprzylepnego.

Rimuovere il supporto della striscia adesiva.

Soulever le rabat arriére du siege
de pot contre le couvercle du siege
des toilettes.

Zvednéte zadni zéklopku sedétka proti
viku zachodového prkénka.

WAL —bOBRETI Sy T2H5L
LYY= bDITAIILITMNTET,

BEREBNEERIGE, TMEDRE.

Verwijder de achterkant van de plakstrip.
Remova o suporte da fita adesiva.
Odstrarite podloZku lepiciho péasu.
MEILU Y TORMZEROAL XTI,
ERBREEN.

oMl by il doles dlhly 8.

Heben Sie die hintere Klappe des
Topfchensitzes nach oben gegen
den Toilettensitzdeckel.

Podnies¢ tylng Eokrywe naktadki
i oprzec ja o pokrywe toalety.

e eyl amia o RIS 2l 35 b
asiie slad e ity &> ey el plasiul

Sollevare lo sportellino posteriore
i sesioll plazdl

del vasino contro il coperchio del
sedile del WC.

Peel and stick magic!
No tools required
iLa magia de pegar y
despegar! No se necesita
ninguna herramienta

Décoller et coller, c'est
magique!
Pas besoin d'outil

Maintenir appuyé le rabat arriére pendant 15 secondes pour assurer un
maintien parfait.

u IMPORTANT : Pour obtenir des résultats au top, attendre une nuit
avant d'utiliser ce produit; |a fixation de I'adaptateur tiendra mieux sur
la lunette des toilettes.

Pressione e mantenha pressionada a aba traseira durante 15 segundos
para garantir uma retencao firme.

u IMPORTANTE: Para obter melhores resultados, deixe passar uma
noite antes de utilizar o produto para que adira melhor ao assento de
sanita.

Driicken und halten Sie die hintere Klappe 15 Sekunden lang, um einen
festen Halt zu gewahrleisten.

u WICHTIG: Warten Sie am besten tGber Nacht, bevor Sie das Produkt
verwenden, um einen stérkeren Halt des Toilettendeckels zu
gewahrleisten.

Stisknéte zadni klapku a podrzte ji 15 sekund, aby sedatko bylo pevné
pfipevnéné.

EY DULEZITE: Pro dosazeni nejlepsich vysledkii pogkejte pred pouzitim
pripravku pFes noc, aby se poklop zachodového prkénka
|épe prichytil.
BEISY T2ISWERLT. LosDheEELEFY,

W 55 S0BLHREEZICE, BEDIEELoND LEET
B1eHIC. —BREF - THERBEFEALTILEI L,

\ Nacisnac i przytrzymac pokrywe przez 15 sekund, aby zapewnic solidne
N mocowanie.

u WAZNE: Aby uzyskaé najlepsze rezultaty, przed uzyciem produktu
nalezy odczekac dobg, aby zapewni¢ mocniejsze przyleganie do pokrywy

Press and hold the rear flap for 15 seconds to ensure a solid
hold. deski sedesowe;j.

1-minute
install
Se instala en
1 minuto

Installé en1
minute

Bl |MPORTANT: For best results, wait overnight before
Itgging the product to provide a stronger hold to the toilet seat
1d.

RERERISHH, NBREEEE.

B s=35: SHENSENE, EEERCRNSE—R, ER
FEFEMEEDEE.

Tenere premuto lo sportellino posteriore per 15 secondi per garantire
una tenuta stabile.

u IMPORTANTE: Per ottenere risultati ottimali, attendere una notte
prima di utilizzare il prodotto per far garantire una maggiore adesione
alla tavoletta del WC.

Mantenga pulsada la solapa trasera durante 15 segundos para
garantizar una adhesion segura.
“ IMPORTANTE: Para obtener mejores resultados, espera

toda la noche antes de utilizar el producto para que se fije
mejor a la tapa del inodoro.

2538 s Olasd) 0l 15 LAkl 2l e bl & ety ksl
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Houd de achterklep 15 seconden ingedrukt om deze stevig vast te
zetten.

“ BELANGRIJK: Wacht een nacht voor het beste resultaat, alvorens
het product te gebruiken om een steviger hechting op de toiletzitting
deksel te verkrijgen.

EN Care & Cleaning DE Pflege & Reinigung NL Onderhoud en reiniging JA BFANEOIV—=2T
Wipe surface with a damp cloth or sponge, Wischen Sie die Oberflache mit einem feuchten Tuch oder Reinig het oppervlak met een vochtige doek of spons ESEHI ARV T, AR E
using mild soap and clean warm water. Schwamm unter Verwendung von milder Seife und sauberem, met milde zeep en schoon warm water. Afdrogen Thuianhd EeserFE-o-TREEZRWL
Towel dry. warmem Wasser ab. Mit einem Handtuch abtrocknen. met een doek. TLETW, 4FILERSA,
Flips up and out of the way
0 o o . .. . . . FEIE
Se quita y se pone ES Cuidadoy limpieza PL Pielegnacjaiczyszczenie PT Cuidado e limpeza ZH RFHEE
. Limpie la superficie con una esponja Przetrze¢ powierzchnig wilgotng szmatka lub gabka, Limpar a superficie com um pano himido ou B EE L SR EMm
Rabattre pour plier et ranger o pafio himedo, usando jabén suave y uzywajac tagodnego mydta i czystej, cieptej wody. uma esponja, usando detergente neutro e TRk RE., BAEMET,
agua tibia y limpia. Secar con una toalla. Wysuszyé recznikiem. 4gua quente limpa. Secar com uma toalha.
FR Entretien et nettoyage IT Curae pulizia CS Péce a cisteni AR Gbaidly sl

Povrch otFete vihkym hadfikem nebo houbou
namocenou v jemném roztoku mydla a Eisté
teplé vody. Osuste rucénikem.

Essuyer la surface avec un linge ou une éponge
légerement humectés de savon doux et d'eau
tiede propre. Sécher avec une serviette.

el o dmbay soksll xbamd] prasal
Ol alaily Sy cdoidnl 5T Jluoll
dadially iz 8 81> i oy acls

Pulire la superficie con un panno umido o una
spugna, utilizzando sapone neutro e acqua
calda pulita. Asciugare con un asciugamano.

MINNIE MO
Flip & Sit™

Potty Seat « Asiento Para el wc  Siége et Pot
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MADE IN CHINA « HECHO EN CHINA - FABRIQUE EN CHINE « HERGESTELL IN CHINA - WYPRODUKOWANO W CHINACH - PRODOTTO IN CINA
GEMAAKT IN CHINA « FABRICADO NA CHINA  VYROBENO CINE « FREIY « FREEEISE el § o

Packout Reference
The insert wraps around the product.
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Packaging Prints
CMYK

KidsaZ

File Name: 17440_12L_PL101625 | l
N Cyan % pressSIGN CMYK K50 CY CMY M75
Brand: DISNEY Junior =
Category: Potty Magenta EE
Product Name: Minnie Flip N Sit Potty f,fé

Package Designer: Nureen -:\:\:‘jj Black E pressSIGN CMYK_Colourbar_ISO 12647-2 Coated White Backing v6_labels_below.eps
Product Manager: Jennifer S |

Engineer: Enter Name . - . - . . . .

LanguageS: Languages on PaCkage 3/12 pressSIGN CMYK K50 CY CMY M75 K €25 MY CMY C50 CMY M K25  CM P C75 M50 K75

Dimensions: see die line

There are two color bars on this proof and in the art file. One to be used with X-rite 11 Pro Spectrophotometer. The other can be used with most other spectrophotometers.

Printers must repeat one of the two color bars all the way across the width (gripper edge) of the press sheets on sample runs and production runs. Failure to comply will result in the remaking of film and/or plates at your cost.
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